:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9195992

May 31, 2024 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 287,374 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 158800 - 0.018527599 ETH®
69.81 USD

2 158801 - 0.018546059 ETH&®
69.88 USD

3 158802 - 0.018616314 ETH®
70.14 USD

4 158803 - 0.018603760 ETH®
70.10 USD

S 158804 - 0.018667253 ETH®
70.34 USD

6 158805 - 0.018649854 ETH®
70.27 USD

7 158807 - 0.018320911 ETH®
69.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9195992
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/287374
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158800
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158801
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158802
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158803
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158804
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158805
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158807

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

158808

158811

158813

158814

158815

158816

158817

158822

158823

Validator Id

1310533

Amount

0.018561037
69.94 USD

0.018671974
70.35 USD

0.018404043
69.34 USD

0.018439899
69.48 USD

0.018465399
69.58 USD

0.173668563
654.41 USD

0.018652991
70.28 USD

0.018581771
70.01 USD

0.018696536
70.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.044866505

169.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158808
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158811
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158813
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158814
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158815
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158816
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158817
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158822
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/158823
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1310533

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



