

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9195992</u>
DATE & TIME	May 31, 2024 · 17:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>287,374</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>158800</u>	- 0.018527599 ETH ⊘ 69.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>158801</u>	- 0.018546059 ETH ↔ 69.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>158802</u>	- 0.018616314 ETH ⊘ 70.14 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>158803</u>	- 0.018603760 ETH ② 70.10 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>158804</u>	- 0.018667253 ETH ⊘ 70.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>158805</u>	- 0.018649854 ETH 🐼 70.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>158807</u>	- 0.018320911 ETH 69.03 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>158808</u>	- 0.018561037 ETH ⊘ 69.94 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>158811</u>	- 0.018671974 ETH ⊘ 70.35 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>158813</u>	- 0.018404043 ETH ⊘ 69.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>158814</u>	- 0.018439899 ETH ③ 69.48 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>158815</u>	- 0.018465399 ETH ⊘ 69.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>158816</u>	- 0.173668563 ETH 🐼 654.41 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>158817</u>	- 0.018652991 ETH ⊘ 70.28 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>158822</u>	- 0.018581771 ETH ③ 70.01 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>158823</u>	- 0.018696536 ETH ③ 70.45 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1310533</u>	+ 0.044866505 ETH ⊘

169.06 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.